80
Semiconductor Fuses
150/250/500/600/700 VAC ■ Very Fast-Acting ■ 1 – 1000 Amperes
Designed to protect today’s equipment and systems,
Littelfuse semiconductor fuses are manufactured with
Littelfuse-developed technology that sets tomorrow’s stan-
dards for accuracy, consistent quality, reliability, and predict-
able performance. By using advanced metallurgical, polymer,

Cable Limiters
600 Volts AC
ORDERING INFORMATION
LFCL 1-C-500-
DESCRIPTION CATALOG NUMBER
Type Termination Cable Size Cable Type
COPPER ALUMINUM
4/0 LFCL4/0C1 LFCL4/0A1
250MCM LFCL250C1 LFCL250A1
1 350MCM LFCL350C1 LFCL350A1
Cable to 500MCM LFCL500C1 LFCL500A1
Cable 750MCM LFCL750C1 LFCL750A1
4/0 LFCL4/0C3 LFCL4/0A3
250MCM LFCL250C3 LFCL250A3
3 350MCM LFCL350C3 LFCL350A3
Cable to 500MCM LFCL500C3 LFCL500A3
Offset Bus 750MCM LFCL750C3 LFCL750A3
4/0 LFCL4/0C5
250MCM LFCL250C5
5 Straight Bus 350MCM LFCL350C5
to 500MCM LFCL500C5
Offset Bus 750MCM LFCL750C5
4/0 LFCL4/0C6 LFCL4/0A6
250MCM LFCL250C6 LFCL250A6
6 350MCM LFCL350C6 LFCL350A6
Mole to 500MCM LFCL500C6 LFCL500A6
Cable 750MCM LFCL750C6 LFCL750A6
4/0 LFCL4/0C8
250MCM LFCL250C8
8 350MCM LFCL350C8
Mole to 500MCM LFCL500C8
Offset Bus 750MCM LFCL750C8
C
on
du
ct